
1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,250 21,462 21,161 22,670 22,639 108,182

FPP 0 1 1 6 1 9

Gre 33 31 39 36 29 168

Idp 624 510 712 904 932 3,682

Int 1,659 1,758 2,590 2,839 3,234 12,080

LPF 77 148 123 139 124 611

Npa 10,896 14,042 14,029 13,872 13,215 66,054

Nrs 0 0 0 0 1 1

OBJ 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 3 0 1 3 7

Ref 14 22 20 19 20 95

Rep 22,289 26,576 24,465 24,130 23,226 120,686

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Unk 2 1 2 1 0 6

Total 55,858 64,561 63,150 64,626 63,432 311,627

District Number

Party

1



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,178 1,017 468 230 528 899 981

FPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 21 28 18 9 33 20 22

Int 77 69 48 36 110 75 76

LPF 9 7 2 4 0 4 6

NPA 790 633 280 178 304 581 603

OBJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,174 1,043 555 440 960 1,266 1,130

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,251 2,799 1,372 898 1,936 2,846 2,821

District Number

Party

2



Pasco County, FL

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

458 685 481 347 551 1,131 187 212 369

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8 17 8 22 24 11 4 5

13 63 46 46 113 68 17 13 21

3 1 4 1 0 8 0 0 2

297 432 367 168 349 913 108 131 225

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

388 913 839 551 1,049 1,647 218 204 351

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,168 2,103 1,754 1,122 2,084 3,791 541 564 973



18 19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

465 547 386 446 139 263 84 188 365

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

15 12 5 13 7 4 2 4 25

27 44 14 27 10 18 7 8 44

2 8 0 2 0 2 0 1 5

393 432 202 390 95 235 69 90 316

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

563 502 267 559 255 310 147 127 656

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

1,467 1,546 877 1,439 506 834 310 418 1,413



30 33 35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 64 551 208 41 4 13,475

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 2 0 1 0 13

0 4 6 5 4 0 365

0 5 60 22 1 1 1,179

1 2 6 2 0 0 82

0 51 376 195 31 6 9,240

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 8

0 78 1,075 278 65 12 17,622

0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 204 2,077 710 143 23 41,993



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 5 5

Cpf 23 23

Dem 108,182 108,182

FPP 9 9

Gre 168 168

Idp 3,682 3,682

Int 12,080 12,080

LPF 611 611

Npa 66,054 66,054

Nrs 1 1

OBJ 4 4

PFP 7 7

Ref 95 95

Rep 120,686 120,686

TPF 14 14

UNK 6 6

Total 311,627 311,627

District Number

Party

3



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,747 2,884 247 97 581 3,662 9,218

Gre 1 3 1 0 1 9 15

Idp 32 100 7 1 31 168 339

Int 70 259 27 11 90 420 877

LPF 9 15 1 1 2 29 57

Npa 641 1,614 132 60 432 1,958 4,837

Ref 1 3 0 0 0 3 7

Rep 1,178 3,167 392 157 777 3,070 8,741

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

UNK 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,679 8,050 807 327 1,915 9,325 24,103

District Number

Party

4



Pasco County, FL



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 11 5 7 23

Dem 37,847 35,028 35,307 108,182

FPP 4 4 1 9

Gre 67 51 50 168

Idp 1,535 1,175 972 3,682

Int 5,007 4,313 2,760 12,080

LPF 215 226 170 611

Npa 22,083 23,532 20,439 66,054

Nrs 1 0 0 1

OBJ 0 3 1 4

PFP 4 0 3 7

Ref 37 30 28 95

Rep 34,736 46,744 39,206 120,686

TPF 3 5 6 14

Unk 1 2 3 6

Total 101,552 111,119 98,956 311,627

District Number

Party

5



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 11 12 23

Dem 61,381 46,801 108,182

FPP 5 4 9

Gre 96 72 168

Idp 1,839 1,843 3,682

Int 5,803 6,277 12,080

LPF 336 275 611

NPA 38,369 27,685 66,054

Nrs 0 1 1

OBJ 4 0 4

PFP 3 4 7

Ref 50 45 95

Rep 74,414 46,272 120,686

TPF 11 3 14

Unk 5 1 6

Total 182,331 129,296 311,627

District Number

Party

6



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 703 361 1,064

Idp 24 5 29

Int 86 26 112

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 464 224 688

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 790 416 1,206

Total 2,077 1,037 3,114

District Number

Party

7



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,250 21,462 21,161 22,670 22,639 108,182

FPP 0 1 1 6 1 9

Gre 33 31 39 36 29 168

Idp 624 510 712 904 932 3,682

Int 1,659 1,758 2,590 2,839 3,234 12,080

LPF 77 148 123 139 124 611

Npa 10,896 14,042 14,029 13,872 13,215 66,054

Nrs 0 0 0 0 1 1

OBJ 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 3 0 1 3 7

Ref 14 22 20 19 20 95

Rep 22,289 26,576 24,465 24,130 23,226 120,686

Tpf 5 2 3 0 4 14

UNK 2 1 2 1 0 6

Total 55,858 64,561 63,150 64,626 63,432 311,627

District Number

Party

8



1/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:31 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 7 16 23

Dem 48,450 59,732 108,182

FPP 3 6 9

Gre 72 96 168

Idp 1,358 2,324 3,682

Int 4,524 7,556 12,080

LPF 275 336 611

NPA 31,262 34,792 66,054

Nrs 0 1 1

OBJ 2 2 4

PFP 3 4 7

Ref 44 51 95

Rep 60,863 59,823 120,686

TPF 10 4 14

Unk 4 2 6

Total 146,881 164,746 311,627

District Number

Party

9


